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tel.: +48 512 805 036 
tel.: +48 (94) 348 18 00

/amwrewitamielno

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-mielno

Suriana 24 
76-032 Mielno-Unieście

AMW Rewita 
Mielno

rezerwacje-mielno@rewita.pl

* Price per night per person (with HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

** Price for summer houses - OV (no meals included)

MIELNO - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES 06.04. - 06.06 
07.09. - 03.10.               07.06. - 06.09.

Studio 5/6 person room family room with bathroom, fridge, electric 
kettle, safe, TV

DAILY RATE PER PERSON *

251 332

Wooden summer house Premium (max. 4 
person)

Living room with kitchenette and bathroom, 
bedroom, terrace, fridge, electric kettle, TV

DAILY RATE FOR HOUSE **

584 764

Wooden summer house Premium Plus - Higher 
Standard (max. 6 person)

Living room with kitchenette, bathroom, two 
bedrooms, mezzanine, terrace, TV, dishwasher, 
induction hob, AC, fridge, kettle

DAILY RATE FOR HOUSE **

629 809

MIEL
NO
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tel.: +48 512 805 036 
tel.: +48 (94) 348 18 00

/amwrewitamielno

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-mielno

Suriana 24 
76-032 Mielno-Unieście

AMW Rewita 
Mielno

rezerwacje-mielno@rewita.pl

Price per night per person (BB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

 TARIFF FOR SHORT - TERM STAY (≤ 3 days) CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES 06.04. - 06.06.
07.09. - 03.10.               07.06. - 06.09.

Studio 5/6 person room Family room with bathroom, fridge, electric 
kettle, safe, TV&radio

DAILY RATE PER PERSON

278 350
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tel.: +48 512 805 036 
tel.: +48 (94) 348 18 00

/amwrewitamielno

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-mielno

Suriana 24 
76-032 Mielno-Unieście

AMW Rewita 
Mielno

rezerwacje-mielno@rewita.pl

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charges for children

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 30 PLN/day

Board for children aged 1-3 years old 30% of board price

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and board (HB) 70% of price

Board

The cost of daily meals (HB) - not applicable for short terms stay 110 PLN 

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 45 PLN/65 PLN 

Other charges

Fee for unattended car parking collected from 07.06 - 06.09. 20 PLN/day

Additional information

Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00
Meals not availed of are not refundable
The municipal tax is charged according to the Mielno Municipality tariff payable in cash only
The resort does not accept pets
Between 7.06 - 06.09 stay at the resort in first is arranged in weekly cycles from Saturday to Saturday (or for a multiple number of weeks)
The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure
Card payment accepted

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

MIEL
NO
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rezerwacje-miedzyzdroje@rewita.pl

tel.: +48 (91) 328 07 81
fax: +48 (22) 227 04 19

/rewitamiedzyzdroje

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-miedzyzdroje

Promenada Gwiazd 3 
72-500 Międzyzdroje

AMW Rewita 
Międzyzdroje

MIĘDZYZDROJE - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES

07.01. - 21.03.                        
17.10. - 12.12.

21.03. - 25.04.                          
12.09. - 17.10.

25.04. - 06.06.                                               
29.08.  - 12.09.                                        

12.12. - 08.01.2027
06.06. - 29.08.

DAILY RATE PER PERSON

GRUNWALD

1 person room

room with bathroom, fridge, TV

192 206 249 315

2 person room 176 192 240 295

3/4 person room 156 175 222 275

FREGATA

1 person room

room with bathroom, fridge, TV

192 205 249 315

2 person room 176 192 234 295

3/4 person room 156 176 222 275

NEPTUN
2 person room

room with bathroom, fridge, TV&tel.
166 180 222 278

3 person room 148 167 207 262

MORSKIE OKO 2 person room room with bathroom, fridge, TV 166 180 222 278

GALEON

3 person apartment 2 rooms, bathroom, fridge, TV&tel. 373 414 553 693

4 person apartment 3 rooms, bathroom, fridge, TV&tel. 495 553 693 900

4 person apartment 3 rooms, kitchenette, bathroom,  
fridge, TV&tel 535 612 769 981

Price per person per night (HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

Price per apartment per night, self-catering (OV). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

MIĘDZY
ZDROJE
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rezerwacje-miedzyzdroje@rewita.pl rezerwacje-miedzyzdroje@rewita.pl

tel.: +48 (91) 328 07 81
fax: +48 (22) 227 04 19

/rewitamiedzyzdroje

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-miedzyzdroje

Promenada Gwiazd 3 
72-500 Międzyzdroje

AMW Rewita 
Międzyzdroje

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charge for children

Children under 1 year old * without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 40 PLN/day

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and board (HB) 90% of standard price

Children board

Children aged 1-3* 25 PLN per day

Children aged 3-7* 40 PLN per day

Board

The cost of daily meals (HB) 100 PLN

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 35 PLN/ 65 PLN

Additional cost of daily meals during Christmas, Easter and bank holidays 70 PLN

Other charges

Fee for attended car parking 50 PLN/day

Additional information:

Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00
Meals not availed of are not refundable
The municipal tax is charged according to the Międzyzdroje Municipality tariff payable in cash only
Between 06.06 - 29.08 stay at the resort is arranged in weekly cycles from Saturday to Saturday (or for a multiple number of weeks)
The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure
No extra beds in rooms and apartments
The resort does not accept pets
Card payment accepted

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay
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rezerwacje-sopot@rewita.pl/amwrewitasopotKilińskiego 12 
81-772 Sopot

AMW Rewita 
Sopot

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-sopot-imperial
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-sopot-korab
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-sopot-rusalka

tel.: +48 (58) 551 06 85
fax: +48 (58) 551 18 16
rezerwacje grupowe: +48 (58) 717 68 16

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES

08.01. - 31.03.                      
01.10. - 20.12.

01.04. - 18.06. 
01.09. - 30.09. 

21.12. - 07.01. 2027
19.06. - 31.08.

DAILY RATE PER PERSON (> 3 DAYS)

KORAB STANDARD+

1 person

room with bathroom, TV, telephone, kettle, fridge

296 427 482

2 person 234 354 437

3 person 224 328 382

4 person 200 299 338

2 person 
apartment

2 rooms with bathroom, TV, telephone, kettle, 
fridge, terrace, Wi-Fi 322 409 514

IMPERIAL SUPERIOR

1 person

room with bathroom, TV, telephone, kettle, 
fridge, air conditioning, Wi-Fi

343 477 629

2 person 277 374 468

3 person 245 344 415

4 person 230 306 354

2 person 
apartment 
(small)

2 rooms with bathroom, TV, telephone, kettle, 
fridge, air conditioning, Wi-Fi, balcony 368 464 586

2 person 
apartment 
(big)

2 rooms with bathroom, TV, telephone, kettle, 
fridge, air conditioning, Wi-Fi, balcony 388 492 614

SOPOT - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 8.01.2026 to 07.01.2027
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rezerwacje-sopot@rewita.pl/amwrewitasopotKilińskiego 12 
81-772 Sopot

AMW Rewita 
Sopot

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-sopot-imperial
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-sopot-korab
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-sopot-rusalka

tel.: +48 (58) 551 06 85
fax: +48 (58) 551 18 16
rezerwacje grupowe: +48 (58) 717 68 16

Price per room per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES
08.01. - 31.03.                      
01.10. - 20.12.

01.04. - 18.06. 
01.09. - 30.09. 

21.12. - 07.01. 2027
19.06. - 31.08.

PRICE PER ROOM (≤ 3 DAYS)

KORAB STANDARD+

1 person

room with bathroom, TV, telephone, kettle, 
fridge, Wi-Fi

351 470 503

2 person 432 601 779

3 person 490 729 892

4 person 558 858 1.014

2 person 
apartment

2 rooms, bathroom, TV, telephone, kettle, fridge, 
Wi-Fi, terrace 488 709 902

IMPERIAL SUPERIOR

1 person

room with bathroom, TV, telephone, kettle, 
fridge, Wi-Fi, air conditioning

410 549 698

2 person 478 656 855

3 person 558 788 988

4 person 656 909 1.088

2 person 
apartment 
(small)

2 rooms, bathroom, TV, telephone, kettle, fridge, 
Wi-Fi, air conditioning, balcony 576 803 1.020

2 person 
apartment 
(big)

2 rooms, bathroom, TV, telephone, kettle, fridge, 
Wi-Fi, air conditioning, balcony 613 868 1.074

SOPOT - TARIFF FOR SHORT-TERM STAYS CLIMS
valid from 8.01.2026 to 07.01.2027

SO
POT
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rezerwacje-sopot@rewita.pl/amwrewitasopotKilińskiego 12 
81-772 Sopot

AMW Rewita 
Sopot

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-sopot-imperial
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-sopot-korab
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-sopot-rusalka

tel.: +48 (58) 551 06 85
fax: +48 (58) 551 18 16
rezerwacje grupowe: +48 (58) 717 68 16

Price per room per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charge for children
Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 40 PLN/day

Children aged 3 to 7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal 80% of standard price

Board
The cost of daily meals (HB) - not applicable for short terms stay 169 PLN

Breakfast and dinner in one 70 PLN/ 99 PLN

Children aged 1-3 daily meal 45 PLN

Children aged 3-7*  with half portion of a daily meal 84,50 PLN

Breakfast and dinner in one 35 PLN/49,50 PLN

Additional cost of daily meals during Christmas, Easter and bank holidays 25 PLN - breakfast                                          
35 PLN - dinner

Other charges
Fee for unattended car parking 40 PLN/day

Unused accommodation during the period 01.04 - 30.09. 85 PLN/day

Unused accommodation during the period 1.10 - 31.03. 40 PLN/day

Extra bed in room 95 PLN/day

Additional information
Check in - from 04:00 pm & check out - till 11:00
Meals not availed of are not refundable
The municipal tax is charged according to the Sopot Municipality tariff payable in cash only
The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure
The resort does not accept pets
Card payment accepted

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay
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AMW Rewita 
Rogowo
Rogowo 76 
72-330 Mrzeżyno /rewitarogowo

rewita.pl/rogowo

rogowo@rewita.pl

tel.: +48 9 1 386 62 69
tel.: +48 602 862 829

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

HS - higher standard room.

ROGOWO - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2026 to 05.01.2027

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES

25.04 - 06.06. 
29.08. - 26.09 06.06. - 29.08.

DAILY RATE

3/4 person room HS (with balcony or without 
balcony) „Bałtyk”, „Mewa”, „Syrena”, "Rybitwa" 1 or 2 rooms with bathroom, fridge, TV 191 279

4 person apartment with balcony -  „Bałtyk”, 
„Mewa” 2 rooms with bathroom, fridge, TV 231 306

2 person room (Scandinavian type) „Rybitwa” room with bathroom, fridge, TV, terrace 231 306

2 person room HS - "Syrena" room with bathroom, fridge, TV 247 279

4 person apartment (without balcony or with 
terrace) " Syrena" hall, living room, bathroom,fridge, tv 333 352

2 person Scandinavian apartment „Rybitwa” bedroom, salon, bathroom, fridge, 2xTV, terrace 333 352

RO
GOWO
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AMW Rewita 
Rogowo
Rogowo 76 
72-330 Mrzeżyno /rewitarogowo

rewita.pl/rogowo

rogowo@rewita.pl

tel.: +48 9 1 386 62 69
tel.: +48 602 862 829

* Price per night per person (with HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

** Price for summer houses - OV (no meals included)

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charge for children
Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 20 PLN/day

Board for children aged 1-3 years old 30 PLN

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and board (HB) 60 % of the standard price

Board
The cost of daily meals (HB) 150 PLN

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 60 PLN/90 PLN

Other charges
Fee for unattended car park from 01.06. to 31.08. 30 PLN/day

Unused accommodation 40 PLN/day

Additional information
Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00
The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure
Between 06.06 - 29.08 stay at the resort is arranged in weekly cycles from Saturday to Saturday (or for a multiple number of weeks)
The municipal tax is charged according to the Trzebiatów Municipality Tariff payable only cash
Unused benefits are non- refundable
The resort allows pets in certain rooms only with the consent of the Director of the Center - valid vaccination booklet required and in the case of dogs also a leash and a muzzle. The 
center does not accept dogs of dangerous breeds specified in the regulation of the Ministry of Interior and Administration of 28.04.2003
card payment accepted

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

RO
GOWO

18



* Price per night per person (with HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

** Price for summer houses - OV (no meals included) JU
RATA



rezerwacje-jurata@rewita.pl/rewitajurata

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-jurata
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-jurata-jantar

Helska 2 
84-150 Hel

AMW Rewita 
Jurata

tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 28 
tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 85

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

JURATA JANTAR & DELFIN - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS 
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES

08.01. - 30.04. 
 01.10. - 20.12.

01.05.- 19.06.                        
21.12. - 07.01.2027 20.06. - 28.08. 29.08. - 30.09.

DAILY RATE PER PERSON

JANTAR Goplana 2 person. HS (small) room with bathroom, fridge, electric kettle, TV 234 283 387 270

JANTAR Goplana/Juratka 2 person HS (big) 2 rooms (bedroom + living room), bathroom, 
fridge, electric kettle, TV 252 310 414 297

JANTAR 2-person room HS 2 rooms (bedroom, living room) 216 270 324 261

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES 08.01. - 30.04.  
01.10. - 20.12.

01.05. - 20.06.                  
21.12. - 07.01.2027 21.06. - 29.08. 30.08. - 30.09.

DELFIN 2 person room room with bathroom, fridge, electric kettle, TV 216 265 328 252

DELFIN 2 person room - HS (small) No 23, 123, 
223, 311 2 rooms (bedroom + living room), bathroom 234 283 369 270

DELFIN 2 person room - HS (big) 2 rooms (bedroom + living room), bathroom 252 310 396 297

JU
RATA
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rezerwacje-jurata@rewita.pl/rewitajurata

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-jurata
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-jurata-jantar

Helska 2 
84-150 Hel

AMW Rewita 
Jurata

tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 28 
tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 85

tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 28 
tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 85

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charge for children
Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 45 PLN/day

Board for children aged 1-3* 30% of daily board

Board for children aged 3-7* 50% of daily board

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal 70% of standard price

Board
The cost of daily meals (HB) - not applicable for short terms stay 130 PLN

Breakfast /lunch and dinner in one 60 PLN/70 PLN

Possibility to order a customised diet after consulting the resort

Other charges

Fee for unattended car parking 25 PLN/day                                       
250 PLN/14 days

Unused accommodation 50% of standard price

Additional information
Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00
Meals not availed of are not refundable
The municipal tax is charged according to the Hel Municipality Tariff payable in cash only
Between 14.06 - 30.08 stay at the resort is arranged in weekly cycles or for a multiple number of weeks) from Saturday to Saturday in Jantar resort  
and between 15.06. - 03.08. from Sunday to Sunday in Delfin resort
The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure
The resort does not accept pets
Card payment accepted

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

21



rezerwacje-jurata@rewita.pl/rewitajurata

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-jurata
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-jurata-jantar

Helska 2 
84-150 Hel

AMW Rewita 
Jurata

tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 28 
tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 85

Price per room per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES 08.01. - 30.04. 
01.10. - 20.12.

01.05. - 20.06.                     
30.08 .- 30.09.                

21.12. - 07.01.2027
21.06.-29.08.

DELFIN 1 person room with bathroom, fridge, electric kettle, TV 360 405 567

DELFIN 2 person room room with bathroom, fridge, electric kettle, TV 495 585 702

DELFIN 2 person room - HS (small) No 23, 123, 
223, 311 2 rooms (bedrom + living room), bathroom 540 630 891

DELFIN 2 person room - HS (big) 2 rooms (bedrom + living room), bathroom 585 720 990

JURATA DELFIN - TARIFF FOR SHORT - TERM STAY ( ≤ 3 days) CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027

JU
RATA
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rezerwacje-jurata@rewita.pl/rewitajurata

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-jurata
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-jurata-jantar

Helska 2 
84-150 Hel

AMW Rewita 
Jurata

tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 28 
tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 85

tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 28 
tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 85

Price per room per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charges for children

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 45 PLN/day

Children aged 1-3* 30% of daily board

Children aged 3-7* 50% of daily board

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal 70% of standard price

Other charges
Fee for unattended car parking 25 PLN/day

Unused accommodation 50% of standard price

Additional information
Check in - from 05:00 pm & check out - till 10:00
Meals not availed of are not refundable
The municipal tax is charged according to the Hel Municipality Tariff payable in cash only
The resort does not accept pets
Card payment accepted

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay
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rezerwacje-waplewo@rewita.pl/rewitawaplewo

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-waplewo

Maróz 2 
11-015 Olsztynek

AMW Rewita 
Waplewo

tel.: +48 (89) 519 25 25
tel.: +48 510 087 050
fax: +48 (89) 513 90 41

Prices per night per apartment, self-catering (OV)

All prices are state in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

* Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES

08.01. - 30.04                          
01.10. - 20.12

01.05. - 11.06.                      
10.09. - 30.09.

12.06. - 09.09.                                                    
21.12. - 07.01.2027

DAILY RATE PER PERSON

CENTRAL BUILDING
1 person 256 278 324

2 person 200 221 263

VILLAS & RESIDENTIAL SEGMENTS

room segment 2 person 235 270 314

room segment 3 person 217 240 263

room segment 4 person 209 230 258

„Czajka” villa (2 person) 235 240 263

„Czajka” villa (3 person) 217 230 258

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES 08.01. - 11.06. 
10.09. - 07.01.2027 12.06. - 09.09.

SOKÓŁ / BIELIK*apartment (4-5 person)
Two bedrooms, living room, room with fireplace, 
dining room with kitchenette and fridge, bath-
room, sauna, TV, telephone, home cinema

1.268 1.498

BOCIAN* (3-4 person)
bedroom, living room, room with fireplace,  
kitchenette with fridge, bathroom, TV, 
telephone, sauna

694 832

SŁOWIK A* / SŁOWIK B* (3-4 person) bedroom, salon with fireplace, kitchenette with 
fridge, bathroom, TV, telephone 593 760

WAPLEWO - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027
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rezerwacje-waplewo@rewita.pl/rewitawaplewo

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-waplewo

Maróz 2 
11-015 Olsztynek

AMW Rewita 
Waplewo

tel.: +48 (89) 519 25 25
tel.: +48 510 087 050
fax: +48 (89) 513 90 41

* Price per night per person (with HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

** Price for summer houses - OV (no meals included)

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charge for children
Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 50 PLN/day

Board for children aged 1-3 years old 50 PLN

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal 75 % of standard price/day

Board
The cost of daily meals (HB) 150 PLN

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 50 PLN/100 PLN

Daily board for children under 7 years old 75 PLN

Other charges

Fee for unattended car parking 20 PLN/day                                                        
210 PLN/14 days 

The resort accepts dogs only after prior arrangement (valid vaccination booklet, leash and muzzle obligatory) 30 PLN/day                                                           
300 PLN/14 days

Additional information
Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 11.00
The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on day of departure
Unused meals are non-refundable - possibility of changing a meal into a packed lunch
The municipal tax is charged according to the Olsztynek Municipality tariff payable in cash only
Card payment accepted

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

WAP
LEWO
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* Price per night per person (with HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

** Price for summer houses - OV (no meals included) RY
NIA



recepcja.rynia@rewita.pl

tel.: +48 508 679 176
tel.: +48 (22) 768 01 66

/rewitarynia

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-rynia

Wczasowa 59 
05-127 Białobrzegi

AMW Rewita 
Rynia

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES

08.01. - 31.03. 
01.11. - 18.12.

01.04. - 30.05.                   
15.09. - 31.10.

31.05 - 14.09.                                               
19.12. - 07.01.2027

DAILY RATE PER PERSON

Hotel

1 person

bathroom, fridge, TV, Wi-Fi

198 234 261

2 person 198 234 261

3 person 198 234 261

Family room 2+2 198 234 261

3 person studio 198 234 261

Pavillions BASIC +
1 person 234 252 288

2 person 234 252 288

RYNIA - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027

RY
NIA
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recepcja.rynia@rewita.pl

tel.: +48 508 679 176
tel.: +48 (22) 768 01 66

/rewitarynia

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-rynia

Wczasowa 59 
05-127 Białobrzegi

AMW Rewita 
Rynia

Price per room/house per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

RYNIA - TARIFF FOR SHORT-TERM STAY CLIMS (≤ 3 days)
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES

08.01. - 31.03. 
01.11. - 18.12.

01.04. - 30.05.                   
15.09. - 31.10.

31.05 - 14.09.                                               
19.12. - 07.01.2027

DAILY RATE PER ROOM/HOUSE

Hotel

1 person

bathroom, fridge, TV, Wi-Fi

198 234 261

2 person 324 360 387

3 person 450 486 513

Family room 2+2 540 576 594

3 person studio 450 486 513

Pavillions BASIC +
1 person

bathroom, fridge, TV, Wi-Fi
216 252 279

2 person 387 423 450

4 person summer houses - 2 storey 2 rooms (2+2) bathroom, fridge, TV 612 666 720
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recepcja.rynia@rewita.pl

tel.: +48 508 679 176
tel.: +48 (22) 768 01 66

/rewitarynia

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-rynia

Wczasowa 59 
05-127 Białobrzegi

AMW Rewita 
Rynia

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charge for children

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 30 PLN/day

Half board for children aged 1-3 years old 40 PLN

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal 75% of standard price

Board
The cost of daily meals (HB) - not applicable for short terms stay 130 PLN

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 45 PLN/85 PLN

Possibility to accommodate guests individual diet needs once appropriate arrangement with the resort has been made

Other charges

Fee for unattended car parking
15 PLN/day                                                                           
60 PLN/7 days stay                                                  
120 PLN/14 days stay

Unused accommodation - surcharge 30 PLN/day

Additional information
Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00
Meals not availed of are not refundable
The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure
The resort does not accept pets
Card payment accepted

Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

RY
NIA
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/rewitazakopane

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-zakopane

K. Przerwy-Tetmajera 27 
34-500 Zakopane 

AMW Rewita 
Zakopane

recepcja.zakopane@rewita.pl 

tel. +48 (18) 20 21 400
tel. +48 885 851 459

REWITA ZAKOPANE -  TARIFF FOR SHORT-TERM STAY CLIMS (≤ 3 days)
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES 08.01 - 01.03
26.06 - 27.09

02.03 - 01.04
07.04 - 29.04
05.05 - 03.06
09.06 - 25.06
28.09 - 20.12

02.04 - 06.04
30.04 - 04.05
04.06 - 08.06

21.12 - 07.01. 2027

Standard 1-2 person room with bathroom, with/without balcony, 
fridge, electric kettle, TV 256 220 310

Apartment (2-4 person) 2 rooms, bathroom, balcony, fridge,  
electric kettle, TV & radio 310 283 346

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES 08.01 - 01.03
26.06 - 27.09

02.03 - 01.04
07.04 - 29.04
05.05 - 03.06 
09.06 - 25.06 
28.09 - 20.12

02.04 - 06.04
30.04 - 04.05
04.06 - 08.06

21.12 - 07.01. 2027

Standard 1-2 person room with bathroom, with/without balcony, 
fridge, electric kettle, TV 297 261 360

Apartment (2-4 person) 2 rooms, bathroom, balcony, fridge, electric ket-
tle, TV & radio 346 319 382

REWITA ZAKOPANE - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

Price per night per person (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ZAKO
PANE
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/rewitazakopane

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-zakopane

K. Przerwy-Tetmajera 27 
34-500 Zakopane 

AMW Rewita 
Zakopane

recepcja.zakopane@rewita.pl 

tel. +48 (18) 20 21 400
tel. +48 885 851 459

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charge for children

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 40 PLN/day

Half board for children aged 1-3 years old 20 PLN

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal (HB) 70% of standard price

Board
The cost of daily meals for our guests (HB) 120 PLN

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 50 PLN/70 PLN

Other charges
Fee for unattended car parking (limited number of places) 30 PLN per day

Unused accommodation - surcharge 100 PLN/day

Additional information
Check in - from 04.00 pm & check out - till 11:00
Meals not availed of are not refundable
The municipal tax is charged according to the Zakopane/Kościelisko tariff payable in cash only
The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure
Card payment accepted

*Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay
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KOŚCIE
LISKO



/rewitakoscielisko

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-koscielisko

St. Nędzy Kubińca 103 
34-511 Kościelisko

AMW Rewita 
Kościelisko

rezerwacje-koscielisko@rewita.pl 
recepcja.koscielisko@rewita.pl

tel.: +48 (18) 207 93 00
fax: +48 (18) 207 93 03

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES 08.01 - 01.03
30.05 - 27.09

02.03 - 01.04
08.04 - 29.05
28.09 - 22.12

02.04 - 07.04
23.12 - 07.01.2027

Standard Room with bathroom, with/without balcony, 
fridge, electric kettle,TV 270 234 279

Apartment Bedroom and living room, bathroom, balcony, 
fridge, electric kettle, TV 288 261 297

REWITA ZAKOPANE / „KOŚCIELISKO” - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027
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/rewitakoscielisko

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-koscielisko

St. Nędzy Kubińca 103 
34-511 Kościelisko

AMW Rewita 
Kościelisko

tel.: +48 (18) 207 93 00
fax: +48 (18) 207 93 03
rezerwacje-koscielisko@rewita.pl 
recepcja.koscielisko@rewita.pl

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charge for children

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 40 PLN/day

Half board for children aged 1-3 years old 20 PLN

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal (HB) 70% of standard price

Board
The cost of daily meals for our guests (HB) 120 PLN

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 50PLN/70 PLN

Other charges
Fee for unattended car parking free of charge

Unused accommodation - surcharge 50 PLN/day

The resort accepts dogs only after prior arrangement (valid vaccination booklet, leash and muzzle obligatory) 30 PLN/day                                                                           
200 PLN per 14 holiday stay

Additional information
Check in - from 04.00 pm & check out - till 10:00
Meals not availed of are not refundable
The municipal tax is charged according to the Zakopane / Kościelisko tariff payable in cash only
The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure
Card payment accepted

*Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

KOŚCIE
LISKO
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rezerwacje-solina@rewita.pl/rewitasolina

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-solina

Solina 195 
38-610 Polańczyk

AMW Rewita 
Solina

tel.: +48 (13) 470 11 45
tel.: +48 (13) 470 11 00
fax: +48 (13) 470 12 21

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES

07.01. - 24.04.                   
01.10. - 21.12.

25.04. - 31.05.                        
01.09. - 30.09.

01.06. - 31.08.                                                     
22.12. - 06.01.2027

DAILY RATE 

COMFORT Sosna building

2 person room with bathroom, balcony, fridge, electric 
kettle, TV, Wi-Fi 243 279 306

2 person 
(big)

room with bathroom, balcony, fridge, electric 
kettle, TV, Wi-Fi 288 324 351

4 person 
apartment

2 rooms (bedroom + living room), bathroom, 
fridge, electric kettle, TV, Wi-Fi 283 324 351

SOLINA - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 07.01.2026 to 06.01.2027

SO
LINA
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rezerwacje-solina@rewita.pl/rewitasolina

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-solina

Solina 195 
38-610 Polańczyk

AMW Rewita 
Solina

tel.: +48 (13) 470 11 45
tel.: +48 (13) 470 11 00
fax: +48 (13) 470 12 21

Price per person per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

*Price per villa residence, self-catering (OV).Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES

07.01. - 24.04.
01.10. -21.12.

25.04. - 31.05.
01.09. - 30.09.

01.06. - 31.08.
22.12. - 06.01.2027

DAILY RATE 

COMFORT Sosna building

2 person room with bathroom, balcony, fridge, electric 
kettle, TV, Wi-Fi 225 243 279

2 person 
(big)

room with bathroom, balcony, fridge, electric 
kettle, TV, Wi-Fi 270 288 324

4 person 
apartment

2 rooms (bedroom + living room), bathroom, 
fridge, electric kettle, TV, Wi-Fi 261 288 324

Villa residence (OV stay)
Villa resi-
dence - 10 
person

3 rooms, 3 bathrooms, 2 living rooms with  
fireplaces, kitchen, TV, Wi-Fi, separate parking 1530* 1980* 2340*

SOLINA - TARIFF FOR SHORT-TERM STAY CLIMS (≤ 3 days)
valid from 07.01.2026 to 06.01.2027 
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rezerwacje-solina@rewita.pl/rewitasolina

rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-solina

Solina 195 
38-610 Polańczyk

AMW Rewita 
Solina

tel.: +48 (13) 470 11 45
tel.: +48 (13) 470 11 00
fax: +48 (13) 470 12 21

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charge for children

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 60 PLN/day

Board for children aged 1-3 years old 40 PLN

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and board (HB) 80% of standard price

Board
The cost of daily meals (HB) - not applicable for short terms stay 100 PLN

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 40 PLN/60 PLN

Other charges
Fee for unattended car parking 20 PLN/day

Unused accommodation 100 PLN

The municipal tax according to the Solina commune tariff payable in cash only

Additional information
Check in - from 03.00 pm & check out - till 10:00	
Meals not availed of are not refundable	
The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure	
The resort does not accept pets	
Card payment accepted	

*Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

SO
LINA

40



ZAMEK
CZOCHA



zamekczocha@rewita.pl

tel.: +48 (75) 721 15 53

/zamekczochaSucha 
59-820 Leśna

Zamek Czocha zamekczocha.com
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-zamek-czocha

Price per room per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ACCOMMODATION OFFER INCLUDES

19.01-01.03.
01.05-30.09.

24.12-07.01.2027

8-18.01.
02.03-30.04.
01.10-23.12.

DAILY RATE PER ROOM

STANDARD

1 person

room with bathroom, TV, hair dryer, Wi-Fi

310 297

2 person 548 534

3 person 662 650

4 person 774 763

LOCAL THEMED 
ROOM

1 person

room with bathroom, TV, hair dryer, Wi-Fi

387 372

2 person 632 621

3 person 760 744

4 person 884 873

ZAMEK CZOCHA - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2026 to 07.01.2027

ZAMEK
CZOCHA
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zamekczocha@rewita.pl

tel.: +48 (75) 721 15 53

/zamekczochaSucha 
59-820 Leśna

Zamek Czocha zamekczocha.com
rewita.pl/obiekty/rewita-zamek-czocha

Price per room per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charge for children

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board Free of charge

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and breakfast 100 PLN

Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

Extra fees

Unguarded car parking 12 PLN/day

The resort accepts dogs only after prior arrangement (valid vaccination booklet, leash and muzzle obligatory) 69 PLN/day

Additional information

Check in - from 03:00 pm & check out - till 11:00
The municipal tax is charged according to the Leśna Municipality tariff payable in cash only
Restaurant open from 8:00 am to 10:00 pm
Card payment accepted
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https://www.rewita.pl/oferta-dla-mon


